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Women / XB / Junior D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Meadows671
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.725 9.4259.325 37.975
2 2 3 3 1 

1 

Laisha Figueroa640
Pac West

9.200 9.525 9.4009.500 37.625
11 7 2 4T 2 

2 

Alexa Rodriguez638
Pac West

9.400 9.425 9.1759.550 37.550
3T 12 1 9 3 

3 

Celeste Calderon669
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.750 9.4008.850 37.350
6T 1 13 4T 4 

4 

Wumni Omololu679
CCGI

9.375 9.575 9.4508.900 37.300
5 4 9T 2 5 

5 

Lydia Brown699
West Valley

9.400 9.200 9.0259.300 36.925
3T 16T 4T 12T 6 

6 

Alicia Robadey727
Accel

9.250 9.475 9.3008.800 36.825
9T 9T 14 6 7 

7 

Carrie Weiss626
Classic

9.175 9.450 9.2258.875 36.725
12 11 12 7 8 

8 

Charli Strachan633
West Valley

9.250 9.600 9.0008.700 36.550
9T 3 15 14 9T

9T

Marin Hartless672
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.550 9.2008.450 36.550
6T 5T 16 8 9T

9T

Nadia Fedotova742
Gymtowne

9.050 9.325 8.8009.250 36.425
14 13 7 18 11 

11 

Audrey Campbell712
Head Over Heels

7.850 9.475 9.5259.300 36.150
21 9T 4T 1 12 

12 

Samantha Butterfield602
CCGI

8.250 9.550 9.0259.150 35.975
20 5T 8 12T 13 

13 

Katherine Tse736
Gymtowne

8.700 8.800 9.0509.300 35.850
18 20 4T 11 14 

14 

Natalie Michaels675
International

9.525 9.500 8.6008.100 35.725
1 8 20 19 15 

15 

Tara Ozdemir644
West Valley

8.900 8.600 9.0758.900 35.475
15 21 9T 10 16 

16 

Sophia Naiburg660
North Bay

9.300 9.275 8.4508.375 35.400
8 15 17 20 17 

17 

Blair Vieira604
CCGI

8.775 9.300 8.9508.200 35.225
17 14 19 15 18 

18 

Leyla Artun744
West Valley

8.350 9.100 8.8258.900 35.175
19 19 9T 17 19 

19 

Sophia Baca692
Accel

8.850 9.200 8.8757.900 34.825
16 16T 21 16 20 

20 

Lou Nuiry645
West Valley

9.125 9.150 8.1758.350 34.800
13 18 18 21 21 

21 
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